
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of December 2023

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

:

Organization Code (UACS)

Department

:

26 038 0000000

:< not applicable >

:

Operating Unit

Agency/Entity Philippine Competition Commission

Fund Cluster

Other Executive Offices (OEOs)

:01 - Regular Agency Fund

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 29,021,099.15 26,781,641.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,990,453.07 0.00 213,325.00 0.00 0.00 0.0055,802,741.06 0.00 13,203,778.07 13,203,778.07 69,006,519.13 0.00 29,021,099.15 39,772,094.98 0.00 213,325.00 69,006,519.130.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 29,021,099.15 26,781,641.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,990,453.07 0.00 213,325.00 0.00 0.00 0.0055,802,741.06 0.00 13,203,778.07 13,203,778.07 69,006,519.13 0.00 29,021,099.15 39,772,094.98 0.00 213,325.00 69,006,519.130.00

      MDS Checks Issued 11,236,156.09 23,929,855.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,037,191.16 0.00 213,325.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,166,011.81 0.00 10,250,516.16 10,250,516.16 45,416,527.97 0.00 11,236,156.09 33,967,046.88 0.00 213,325.00 45,416,527.970.00

      Advice to Debit Account 17,784,943.06 2,851,786.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,953,261.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,636,729.25 0.00 2,953,261.91 2,953,261.91 23,589,991.16 0.00 17,784,943.06 5,805,048.10 0.00 0.00 23,589,991.160.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 29,021,099.15 26,781,641.91 0.00 0.00 55,802,741.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,990,453.07 0.00 213,325.00 13,203,778.07 13,203,778.07 69,006,519.13 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 29,021,099.15 39,772,094.98 0.00 213,325.00 69,006,519.13

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,150,582.51 2,392,645.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 (247,452.60) 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,385,593.64 0.00 14,375.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,543,227.80 (247,452.60) 1,399,968.64 1,152,516.04 7,695,743.84 0.00 4,150,582.51 3,530,786.33 0.00 14,375.00 7,695,743.84

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 4,150,582.51 2,392,645.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 (247,452.60) 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,385,593.64 0.00 14,375.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,543,227.80 (247,452.60) 1,399,968.64 1,152,516.04 7,695,743.84 0.00 4,150,582.51 3,530,786.33 0.00 14,375.00 7,695,743.84

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,150,582.51 2,392,645.29 0.00 0.00 6,543,227.80 0.00 (247,452.60) 0.00 0.00 (247,452.60) 0.00 1,385,593.64 0.00 14,375.00 1,399,968.64 1,152,516.04 7,695,743.84 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,150,582.51 3,530,786.33 0.00 14,375.00 7,695,743.84

GRAND TOTAL 33,171,681.66 29,174,287.20 0.00 0.00 62,345,968.86 0.00 (247,452.60) 0.00 (247,452.60)0.00 0.00 14,376,046.71 0.00 227,700.00 14,603,746.71 14,356,294.11 76,702,262.97 0.00 0.00 33,171,681.660.00 0.00 0.0043,302,881.31 227,700.00 76,702,262.97

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 587,827,937.16 40,618,743.84 628,446,681.00

  NCA 550,367,984.00 32,923,000.00 583,290,984.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 37,459,953.16 7,695,743.84 45,155,697.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 587,827,937.16 40,618,743.84 628,446,681.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 67,431,068.24 37,557,662.73 104,988,730.97

  Disbursements 446,755,687.06 76,702,262.97 523,457,950.03

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 73,641,181.86 (73,641,181.86) 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 973,048,000.00 76,683,000.00 1,049,731,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 446,755,687.06 76,702,262.97 523,457,950.03

(Over)/Under spending 526,292,312.94 (19,262.97) 526,273,049.97

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Approved By:Recommending Approval:Certified Correct:

EMILY ROSE V. SALANO REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS
Accountant Chief Accountant Director IV, FPMO
Date: January 9, 2024 03:22 PM Date: January 9, 2024 03:40 PM Date: January 9, 2024 05:02 PM

Page 1 of 1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 9, 2024 5:03 PM; Status : SUBMITTED



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of December 2023

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

:

Organization Code (UACS)

Department

:

26 038 0000000

:< not applicable >

:

Operating Unit

Agency/Entity Philippine Competition Commission

Fund Cluster

Other Executive Offices (OEOs)

:02 - Foreign Assisted Projects Fund

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 13,733,572.43 13,733,572.43 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.430.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 13,733,572.43 13,733,572.43 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.430.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,871,605.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 12,871,605.30 12,871,605.30 12,871,605.30 0.00 0.00 12,871,605.30 0.00 0.00 12,871,605.300.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 861,967.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 861,967.13 861,967.13 861,967.13 0.00 0.00 861,967.13 0.00 0.00 861,967.130.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 13,733,572.43 13,733,572.43 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.43

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 0.00 0.00 13,733,572.43 13,733,572.43 13,733,572.43 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.0013,733,572.43 0.00 13,733,572.43

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 165,730,770.21 0.00 165,730,770.21

  NCA 165,730,770.21 0.00 165,730,770.21

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 165,730,770.21 0.00 165,730,770.21

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 87,346,920.15 13,733,572.43 101,080,492.58

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 299,313.64 0.00 299,313.64

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 299,313.64 0.00 299,313.64

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 299,313.64 0.00 299,313.64

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) (180.00) 0.00 (180.00)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 78,682,983.70 (13,733,572.43) 64,949,411.27

Total Disbursements Program 165,730,770.21 0.00 165,730,770.21

Less: *Actual Disbursements 87,047,786.51 13,733,572.43 100,781,358.94

(Over)/Under spending 78,682,983.70 (13,733,572.43) 64,949,411.27

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Approved By:Recommending Approval:Certified Correct:

EMILY ROSE V. SALANO REUBEN JONATHAN P. MONTENEGRO ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN B. BASAS
Accountant Chief Accountant Director IV, FPMO
Date: January 9, 2024 03:22 PM Date: January 9, 2024 03:40 PM Date: January 9, 2024 05:02 PM

Page 1 of 1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 9, 2024 5:03 PM; Status : SUBMITTED



FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of December 2023

Particulars

2625 27=(23+24+25+26)1

Remarks

28

PS

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx CO

2 3 4 5

Prior Year's Budget

PS

6=(2+3+4+5)

TOTAL

8

Current Year's Accounts Payable

7 9 10

Sub-Total

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Trust Liabilities

11=(7+8+9+10)

TOTAL

12

SUB-TOTAL

13

PS

14

MOOE

15

TOTAL

Grand Total

2018=(6+17) 1917=(11+16)

PS TOTALFinExMOOE

16=(12+13+14+15)

CO

22=(19+20+21)21

PS MOOE FinEx CO MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total
CO

2423

:

Organization Code (UACS)

Department

:

26 038 0000000

:< not applicable >

:

Operating Unit

Agency/Entity Philippine Competition Commission

Fund Cluster

Other Executive Offices (OEOs)

:07 - Trust Receipts

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 1,559,253.00 0.00 1,559,253.00

  NCA 1,559,253.00 0.00 1,559,253.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 1,559,253.00 0.00 1,559,253.00

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 1.16 1.16

  Disbursements 1,559,251.84 0.00 1,559,251.84

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 1.16 (1.16) 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 0.00 0.00

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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